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Mxalt Rubbing Compounding is made up of 100% wool fibres.

It is used in Machine for rubbing application in cars.

Available in single side and double side.

Mxalt Backup pads are used for Rubbing pads & Polishing pads.

Universal adapter size 170 mm

Available in yellow colour.

Assured long life.
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Mxalt Polishing pads are used in Polishing machines.

Size 200 mm

Available in Windmill White & Wavery black colour

Assured long life.

Rubbing Pads

Backup Pads

Polishing Pads

Single Side 3101065

3101066

3101069

3101067

3101068

Double Side

170 mm

White 200 mm

Black 200 mm

www.mxalt.com


