



Rubbing Pads

Mxalt Rubbing Compounding is made up of 100% wool fibres.

It is used in Machine for rubbing application in cars.

Available in single side and double side.

Contents	Art No	Qty
Single Side	3101065	1
Double Side	3101066	1



Backup Pads

Mxalt Backup pads are used for Rubbing pads & Polishing pads.

Universal adapter size 170 mm

Available in yellow colour.

Assured long life.

Contents	Art No	Qty
170 mm	3101069	1



Polishing Pads

Mxalt Polishing pads are used in Polishing machines.

Size 200 mm

Available in Windmill White & Wavery black colour

Assured long life.

Contents	Art No	Qty
White 200 mm	3101067	1
Black 200 mm	3101068	1